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Iveco Daily 2.3 Crew Cab Chassis 3750 WB | Oct

2016

7 SEATER - MOT JUNE 2025

IDEAL FOR CAR TRANSPORTER CONVERSION

Vehicle Features

3 point seat belts, 16" steel wheels, ABS + ESP, ASR, Black
bodyside mouldings, Central locking with remote control, Diesel
particulate filter, EBD, Electric windows, PAS

69 Pound Street Larn

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:

Tax Band:

e, Larne, BT40 1SD

The Autodock: 02828279453 | Johnny: 07912123292 | Darren: 07583516248

£9,990

100700
Diesel
Manual
Blue

2287

Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)

Body Style:

Dropside Lorry

Reg: WNZ3302

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

6523mm
2200mm
2210mm
7

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

3500KG

42.2MPG

61.4MPG

52.3MPG

70L

6 SPEED
00093MPH
154.2BHP



