





Iveco Daily 2.3 Crew Cab Chassis 3750 WB | Oct 2016

7 SEATER - MOT JUNE 2025







IDEAL FOR CAR TRANSPORTER CONVERSION

Vehicle Features

3 point seat belts, 16" steel wheels, ABS + ESP, ASR, Black bodyside mouldings, Central locking with remote control, Diesel particulate filter, EBD, Electric windows, PAS £9,990

Miles:	100700
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Blue
Engine Size:	2287

Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)

Body Style: Dropside Lorry

Reg: WNZ3302

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	6523mm
Width:	2200mm
Height:	2210mm
Seats:	7

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):

Not AvailableL

Gross Weight: 3500KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	42.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	61.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	52.3MPG

(Combined):	
Fuel Tank Capacity:	70L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	00093MPH
Engine Power BHP:	154.2BHP